

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2122 OF 2000

OM PRAKASH
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KIMTU & ANR
Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
CA. No. 2123/2000 (with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S.Mittal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mrs. Naveen Goel, Adv. for
Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv..

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing Counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. started his arguments at 3.25 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as Part-heard.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Singh)
Court Master
aster

(Kanwal
Court M

